TOURNAMENT INDOOR ASSOCIATION

DATE: 3/17/2023

2023 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

SOJB Metuchen HS Open
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9.4 }|5.001 47.00 | 9.2 |5.0] 46.00 | 9.3 15.0]146.50] 46.50
UDGE CONTENT
9.2 |5.0] 46.00 | 9.1 |5.0] 45.50 | 9.2 |5.0146.00] 45.83
ACHIEVEMENT
93.00 91.50 92.501 92.33
TOTAL
9.4 }|5.00 47.00 ] 9.4 |5.00 47.00 1 9.4 |15.0147.00) 47.00
UDGE CONTENT
9.1 |5.0] 45.50 | 9.3 |5.0] 46.50 | 9.4 |5.0147.00] 46.33
ACHIEVEMENT
92.50 93.50 94.001 93.33
TOTAL
CHIEF JUDGE: Dr.
92.75 92.50 93.25| 92.83
SUB-TOTAL
TABULATOR: SCORE 92-83
|CLASS SOJB RATING: SUPERIOR




TOURNAMENT INDOOR ASSOCIATION

DATE: 3/17/23

2023 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

SAJB Oakcrest HS
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8.7 15.0] 43.50 ] 8.8 |5.00 44.00 | 8.5 |5.0]142.50 43.33
hubce CONTENT
8.5 15.0] 42.50] 8.6 |5.0] 43.00 ] 8.4 15.0142.00 42.50
ACHIEVEMENT
86.00 87.00 84.50] 85.83
TOTAL
8.7 15.0] 43.50] 8.8 |5.001 44.00 ] 8.6 15.0143.00 43.50
hubce CONTENT
8.4 |5.0] 42.00 ] 8.6 |5.00 43.00 | 8.2 |5.0]141.00 42.00
ACHIEVEMENT
85.50 87.00 84.00] 85.50
TOTAL
CHIEF JUDGE: Dr.
85.75 87.00 84.25 85.67
SUB-TOTAL
TABULATOR: SCORE 85-67
|C|.ASS SAJB RATING: GOOD




TOURNAMENT INDOOR ASSOCIATION

DATE: 3/17/2023

2023 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

SAJB Arthur L. Johnson HS
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9.1 |5.0] 45.50] 9.0 |5.0] 45.00 ] 8.9 |5.0144.50] 45.00
| UDGE CONTENT
8.7 15.0] 43.50] 8.7 |5.0] 43.50 ] 8.8 |5.0]144.00] 43.67
ACHIEVEMENT
89.00 88.50 88.50| 88.67
TOTAL
8.8 15.0] 44.00 ] 9.1 |5.0] 45.50 ] 8.8 |5.0]144.00] 44.50
UDGE CONTENT
8.6 15.0] 43.00] 8.9 |5.0] 4450 ] 8.3 |5.0]141.50] 43.00
ACHIEVEMENT
87.00 90.00 85.50| 87.50
TOTAL
CHIEF JUDGE: Dr.
Poug Ferraro 88.00 89.25 87.00| 88.08
SUB-TOTAL
TABULATOR: SCORE 88-08
|CLASS SAJB RATING: EXCELLENT




TOURNAMENT INDOOR ASSOCIATION

DATE: 3/17/2023

2023 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

SAIB Lacey Twp HS
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9.0 |5.0] 45.00 | 9.2 |5.0] 46.00 | 8.8 15.00144.00] 45.00
huDGE CONTENT
8.9 |5.0] 4450 ]| 8.9 |5.0] 44.50 | 8.8 }5.0144.00] 44.33
ACHIEVEMENT
89.50 90.50 88.00| 89.33
TOTAL
9 15.00 45.00] 9.3 |5.0] 46.50 | 9.0 |5.0145.00y 45.50
huDGE CONTENT
8.7 15.0] 43.50 | 9.0 |5.0] 45.00 | 8.7 }5.00143.50] 44.00
ACHIEVEMENT
88.50 91.50 88.50| 89.50
TOTAL
CHIEF JUDGE: Dr.
89.00 91.00 88.25] 89.42
SUB-TOTAL
TABULATOR: SCORE 89.42
|CLASS SAJB RATING: EXCELLENT




TOURNAMENT INDOOR ASSOCIATION

DATE: 3/17/2023

2023 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

SAJB Toms River HS East
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9.0 |5.0] 45.00 | 8.9 |5.0] 44.50 | 9.0 }5.0145.00] 44.83
huDGE CONTENT
8.8 15.0] 44.00 | 8.6 |5.0] 43.00 | 8.9 }15.0144.50] 43.83
ACHIEVEMENT
89.00 87.50 89.50| 88.67
TOTAL
8.6 |15.0] 43.00 | 8.9 |5.0] 44.50 ] 8.7 |5.0043.50] 43.67
huDGE CONTENT
8.6 15.0] 43.00 | 8.7 |5.0] 43.50 | 8.7 }5.00143.50] 43.33
ACHIEVEMENT
86.00 88.00 87.00| 87.00
TOTAL
CHIEF JUDGE: Dr.
87.50 87.75 88.25] 87.83
SUB-TOTAL
TABULATOR: SCORE 87.83
|CLASS SAJB RATING: EXCELLENT




TOURNAMENT INDOOR ASSOCIATION

DATE: 3/17/2023

2023 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

SOJB Somerville HS
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9.3 |5.0] 46.50 ] 8.9 |5.0) 44.50 | 9.2 |5.0146.00] 45.67
UDGE CONTENT
9.0 |5.0] 45.00 | 8.8 |5.0] 44.00 | 9.0 }5.0145.00] 44.67
ACHIEVEMENT
91.50 88.50 91.00| 90.33
TOTAL
9.3 |5.0] 46.50 ] 9.1 {5.0) 45.50 | 9.3 |5.0146.50] 46.17
UDGE CONTENT
9 |15.001 45.00 §J 9.1 |5.00 45.50] 9.1 }5.0045.50) 45.33
ACHIEVEMENT
91.50 91.00 92.001 91.50
TOTAL
CHIEF JUDGE: Dr.
91.50 89.75 91.50] 90.92
SUB-TOTAL
TABULATOR: SCORE 90.92
|CLASS SOJB RATING: EXCELLENT




TOURNAMENT INDOOR ASSOCIATION

DATE: 3/17/2023

2023 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

SAJB Manchester Twp. HS
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8.9 15.0] 4450 ] 9.0 |5.0] 45.00 | 9.1 |15.0045.50] 45.00
huDGE CONTENT
8.8 15.0] 4400 ] 89 |5.00 4450 ] 8.8 |5.00144.00) 44.17
ACHIEVEMENT
88.50 89.50 89.50| 89.17
TOTAL
8.8 15.0] 44.00] 8.6 |5.001 43.00 ] 8.6 }5.0143.00] 43.33
huDGE CONTENT
8.7 15.0] 43.50] 8.9 |5.00 44.50 ] 8.7 }5.0143.50] 43.83
ACHIEVEMENT
87.50 87.50 86.50| 87.17
TOTAL
CHIEF JUDGE: Dr.
88.00 88.50 88.00] 88.17
SUB-TOTAL
TABULATOR: SCORE 88 ] 17
|CLASS SAJB RATING: EXCELLENT




TOURNAMENT INDOOR
ASSOCIATION

DATE: 3/17/2023 HOST: Manchester Twp.
SCHOLASTIC A CLASS: NAME SCORE RATING
Exhibition Manchester Twp. HS 88.17 Excellent
4 Oakcrest HS 85.67 Good
3 Toms River HS East 87.83 Excellent
2 Arthur L. Johnson HS 88.08 Excellent
1 Lacey Twp. HS 89.42 Excellent
SAXOPHONE SECTION Lacey Twp. HS
TRUMPET SECTION Toms River HS East
TROMBONE SECTION Lacey Twp. HS
RHTYHM SECTION Arthur L. Johnson HS
SOLOIST Brian Morris from ALJ HS

SCHOLASTIC OPEN CLASS: NAME

2 Somerville HS 90.92 Excellent
Metuchen 92.83 Superior
SAXOPHONE SECTION Metuchen HS
TRUMPET SECTION Metuchen HS
TROMBONE SECTION Metuchen HS
RHTYHM SECTION Metuchen HS

SOLOIST J.J. Wyetzner from Metuchen




	Metuchen - Open
	Oakcrest HS - A
	ALJ - A
	Lacey Twp. - A
	Toms River HS East - A
	Somerville - Open
	Manchester - A
	Announcers 

